F
40
0
C-25F400
Color-graying vision sensor
F400
Detects subtle color differences
Features

C-29F400
System configuration
Ordering Information
Name Model
Controller F400-C15E
Camera F400-S1
Console F150-KP
LCD monitor F150-M05L
Camera cable F150-VS
Monitor cable F150-VM
Lens
For details, see option
Lighting
Controller